
National Utilitities Contractors Association Members

COMPANY NAME CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
NUCA OF NEW MEXICO Linda McCoy nucanm@nucanm.org 888-0752

SUNDANCE MECHANICAL & UTILITY CORP Ed Burroughs utility@sundancemech.com 345-2694

CONE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Daniel K. East dankeast@conceinc.net 342-2898

CONSTRUCTION, CONTRACTING & MANAGEMENT INC Rick Pope safetyman@ccm-construction.com 898-7777

FRANKLINS EARTHMOVING INC Jimmy Gonzales 884-6947

HYDRO-SYSTEMS INC Mike Smith hydronic@qwest.net 344-3840

J & D EXCAVATION INC James Abeyta 881-7651

NEW CONCEPTS INC Thomas J. Lakeman all@newconnm.com 452-8910

NEW MEXICO UNDERGROUND CONTRACTORS INC Willie Montano 877-2300

PCL CONSTRUCTION OF NEW MEXICO INC Chris Anderson Canderson@pcltriad.com 345-2975

AUI INC Alan Wharton/Hermino Chavez alanw@auiinc.net/herminioc@auiinc.com 242-4848

DH UNDERGROUND INC John Theiler theilerj@aol.com 220-0115

SMITH & AGUIRRE Stephen Aguirre 527-2500

TLC PLUMBING & UTILITY INC Dino Franco dfranco@tlcplumbing.com 761-9696

TRIAD BUILDERS OF NEW MEXICO INC Jesse May jmay@tbnmi.com 345-0616

TRIMAN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES INC Tim Riley tim@tciconstruction.net 966-0104

VIS-COM INC James North jenorthx@comcast.net 345-6426

WESTERN SUMMIT OF NEW MEXICO Boyd Dunham bdunham@westernsummit.com 823-2222

ALBUQUERQUE ASPHALT INC Bob Wood 831-7311

ERS CONSTRUCTORS PIPELINE DIVISION OF TIC William (Bill) Bohlen 352-0507

PYTHON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Rick Coe 899-5923

RMCI INC L.D. Alexander` lalexander@rmciinc.com 345-0008
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